-

ESTABLISHED 1816

Warshay Inves
PO Box 5

Reg. No.
g{Iat Re
FA

tments
Suider Paarl
Telephone: 0231 - 8073511

018792/07
4110261833
-ID-28503

Nb:
IR 5: FLO

2012/

Ltd t/a KWV

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
1137793140

KWV Order Number:
110873143

7646 |Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

835.179kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 5%

8 598 OR qagiiessa@kwv.co.za e

ode. Pickin:

1t lescription

T

Total a¥c VAT

700025193
700022790
700024117
700024861
700024841
700025213
700025214
700025120
700022126
7000254564
700020874
700020875

901343
300238
900237
901185
901237
901405
201406
901395
301074
501446
900559,
900261
901036
901033 |700024885
901032 (700025233
|-900924 (700020876
901186 |700022660
901259 |700023189
901361 [700024481
901431 700025395
901433 [700025396
'901311(700024258
. 901380.{700024957

700025170

Pearly Bay Sweet Rose Bag in Box 4x
KWV Sparkling Demi Sec 6x750ml .—
KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml—"
Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml .—

Annabelle Cuvee Blanche 6x750ml ..~ |

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml) _—"
Bug Red Shooter 10{15x20mi)
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)«__

Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml o |
Jackson Brown Spice Drum €x750ml ~—
CIAQ Paradise Blige Cocktail 6x2Lt .
CIAO Vodcano 6x2Lt Bag in Box——
Hooch Blast Strawberry 4 (6x275ml).—]
Hooch .Blast Apple! 4(6x275ml) o__ . 7
Hooch Blasit_ Blackg Currandt 4_(f6x275g,
CIAO Cosimo 6x2Lt Bag:in.Box j=——T it
KWV BFandy. and Cola 4 (6x275ml)

Hooch Pad8ion Fruit 4 (6x275ml)
CIAQ Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box

Hooch Blast Apple 4 (6x440ml) ——"
Hooch Blast Black Currant. 4 (6x440ml
Annabelle !Cuvee‘ Rése : Non-AlcoﬁhoIic-:—'

Annabelle Cuvee Blanche Non-Alcohol'
M ' ' !

Ccs
cs
cs
cs
cs
pc
pc
pC
s
Cs
]
cs
cs
&g

-

Lcs

€s
cs
cs
CSs
cs
PS

TS .

| cs-

4 x 3000 |~ 2.0- 373.24 373.24
6 x 750 | <o +—382.74 382.74
6 x 750 |~ T.D>—382.74 382.74
6 x 750 (1.8 b—u27.80 [=} 427.80
6 x 750 |cA.0.—4t2780 427.80
150 x 20 7 2.8t 145.20° 8.30 133.15
150 x 20 |~ 2.0 A4 145.20 8.30 133.15
150 x 20 2.0 4~ 145.20 8.30 133.15
6 x 750 S;z:g<:-17459;3¢ 13.30 1,273.92
6 x 750 { 2.0, —462.00 462.00
6. x 2000 @.—656.92 1.30 549,67
6 x 2000 2.0 | 586.92 1.30 549.68
24 x 27S. ;iﬁ?““,ff‘zse.sz .| o.80 | 256.85
24 x 275. |<6. . 258.92 | o.80 | ° - '256.85
2@ x 275 (’iﬁTﬁ\ |_258.92 [ 0.80 : , 1256.85
6 x 2000 |2 | 1030 -i|s 549,60
24 x 275 .51 1.4 285,17
24 x 275 0.80 256.85
"6 x 2000 1.30 549.68
24 x 440 |- 3s4.00.|
24 x 440 ' © 354.00
& x 7507 [ X1, 227 il ] $e%.427.80
6 x 750. |~T.0N| 427.80 =8 i .- 427.80
Liquor Rynners Dufban
' os;m#ﬁ_o' :
Slqned:.. N ]
, : 8

382.74
382.74
427.80
427.80
266.30
266.30
266.30
1,273.92
924.00
1,099.35
1,099.36
2,568.49
1,284.24
5,136.97
1,099,36
570.35
2,568.49
1,099.36

1,770.00.
1,770.00 -
427.80"

427.80

746.48

111.97
57.41
57.41
64.17
64.17
39.95
39.95
39.95
191.09
128.60
164.90
164.90
385.27
192.64
.. 770.55

P S164,90

85.55
385.27
164.90
.265.50
'265.50
i 64.17
64.17

858.45
440,15
440.15
491.97
491.97
306.25
306.25
306.25
1,465.01
1,062.60
1,264:25
1,264i26
2,953.76
1,476.88
5,907.52
1,264 26
655190
2,953i7¢
1,264.26
2,035:50

. 2,035.50

451.97
491,97

NS

Delivered by

- MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Ligquor Runner Dﬁrbaﬁ
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD .

'

Naﬁe:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of-éustomer

Depot Signature
i

-

Name :
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

PaymentV Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Branch:

Bank Details: Cheque Acc¢
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

250655




KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

arshay Investinants Ltd t/a I(WV
1 Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone- 021 - 8673511

Customer Order Date:

Lustomer Order Number:
1137793140

KWV Order Number:

| 10873143
oading Status:

901408 700025215 Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml} cs

qr ; 2012/018792/07
at plo: 4110261833 Gross Waight :  835.179kg
ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:
150 x 20 2 Item rejected - No stock

SHORTAGE:
CLA!MA No,

CONT

Pl
sunz?..,:ff.m%swaw_ [0 15137

GRN Mo, 77—~~~

No. OF CARTONS: _
ﬁ!?TS IV -
RECIEVE DBY

| FULL SIGNATURE: ‘;‘d

EMPLOYEE No:

SRR Y Le MOY TE

653G 13 cs

SIGNATURE INV2".ID UNLESS GRN No. 1S 0 HGTIo

g

Delivered by

Ltd ‘
Liquor -Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD °
| MAHOGANY RIDGE

!

WESTMEAD

Received in good corder

i
¢

.on..behalf of Customer.

Name: :
Signature: i
Date:

Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt:from Customer

ey

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Name: =~ ’ © ' |Currency: ZAR

Signature:

Bank Details: Chegque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty):

Bank:

FNB .
Acc: 6300 328 6845 ‘
Branch: 250655



Pick:
Code:

/A\ Customer Order Date:
. 06.11.2023
p Customer Order Number:
0041046447
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments Ltdt/a KWy 11909 6446
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 80735911
RO e Mo iicaersd 7
al Re 0 : .
i FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight :  66.8539kg
REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR gueriessa@kwv.co.za
€ PR m:Descriptiar ol PabK QE ip Dis

901185
900924
901186
901380

700024861
700020876
700022660
700024957

Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml
CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag im Box
KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml)

Annabelle Cuvee Planche Non-Alcoheol

cs
cs
Ccs
Ccs

6 x 750
6 x 2000
24 x 275
6 % 750

427.80 427.80
556.52 1.30 549.68
298.64 | 4.51 285.17
427.80 427.80

427.80 64.17 491.97
1,089.36 164.91 1,264.27
570.35 85.55 655.%0
427.80 54.17 491.97

ing

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban .
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

SE . '

Name :

i

Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

Jon behalf of Quatomer -

Namea:

Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt freom Customer.

Signature:

N

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

)

Bank Detaila: Cheque RAcc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

‘| Bank: ’ ‘
FNB

Acc: €300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




j\_\ *|Customer Order Date:

f 06.11.2023
Customar Crdar Number:
0041046447

ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWy (119096446

PO Box 528, Sulder Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073911
Regy éq Req N 2041121/002168f89323/07
at Req No: : .
,,,,,,,,, = = . FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Waight :  66.859kg
ANY QUERIES CONTACYT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR gueriessa@kwv.co.za

REMARKS: FOR
g v FiAE

901185 |700024861 | Annabelle Cuvee Roge 6x750ml cs 6 x 750 1.0 427.80 427 .80 427.80 64.17 491.97

900924 |700020876 | CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box cs 6 x 2000 2.0 556.92 1.30 549.68 1,099.36 164.91 1,264.27
901186 {700022660 | KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml) cs 24 x 275 2.0 298.64 4.51 285.17 570.35 85.55 655.90
901380 |7000249S7 | Annabelle Cuvee Blanche Non-Alcohol | CS 6§ x 750 1.0 427.80 427.80 427.80 €4.17 491.97

e o 2 o o e e 3 o 4 e

& g

L ot ordere canmin et amaged : Prod:
Delivered by Recelved in good oxder Depot Signature Payment Terms: Bank Details: Cheque Ace
i ; Lo . . . . Name: Warshay Investments (Pt;y) Ltd

"Liquor Runner Durban; S " |on behalf of Customer " {Por Receipt .from Cuslt.ome’r End nxt mth inv before 25th | Bank:

30 HILLCLIMB ROAD ! ) 1. C o . . _ s FNB , .
MAHOGANY RIDGE o Name: o Name: _ : |currency: zar _ Acc: 6300 328 6845

: . “ . Signature: : Signature: J - - Branch: 250655 :
WESTMEAD : Date: : Date: ! :




To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME =Z-E¥A

Units
d | Received
Damaged

12
PALET CONTROL: GKN




30 Hiticli
Westmead

031-7057431

Selwyn@lrsa.co.za Liquor Runner Durban Durban

A Liquor Rumers

30 Hillclimb Ropad
Westmead
Pinetown

031-7054986

Htig:/ /'www. lrsa.co.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR9178659

LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID 77540, DATE Delivered - 2023-11-03

Reg. No. Truck Description Load Capacity Driver Name
FZW 616 FS FUSO FIGHTER FN25- 14 J.M. MZIMELA
Reason for Credit: Not Ordered / Duplicated

Brief Description of Credit:
Principal Customer Code: CHLRIY

2023-11-05 08:59:55

Dispatcher

Checker

Customer Name: Shoprite Liquorshop Waterloo

Doc. Date: 2023-11-02 Doc. Ref: 41046447 GRV: 000001 Credit Type: Part <redit Invoice Amt: R 30228.8
Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Cocde  Reason Batch Qry
700024861 ANNABELLE CUVEE ROSE 6X750(3) LOC BOX Not Ordered / Dupl 1
700024957 ANNABELLE NON-ALC CUV BL 6X750 SLOC (2) BOX w2 Not Ordered / Dupt 1
700020876 CIAO COSMO 6X2000 BIB LOC BOX W Not Ordered / Dupt 2
700022660 KWV BRANDY AND COLA 4(6X275) LOC BOX w2 Not Ordered / Dupt 2
Total Number of ltems to be credited on Decument Ref: 41046447 (4 Product Type) 6
1M

Authorized by:
[date]




*

wriin 0 cownpenion

Shoprite Checkers (PTY) Ltd.

Credit Request
Shortage GRN 131
|Delivery Details Supplier Details
Store Number: 161373 Supplier: 157588
Store Name: LS WATERLOO Name: WARSHAY INVESTMENTS (PTY)LTD
Division: Natal Address: Street: P O BOX 12613
Credit Request Date: 03 Nov 2023
Reference: 0041046447 Town: VORNA VALLEY
Document number: 8039671322 Post Code: 1686
Created by: PIAPPLR3P
Line GTIN N”;rricgzr Article Description P?S'é)fﬂi)ze Quantity Gz‘éiif‘vﬂ‘;“)”‘ VAT Gross Amount
SPARKLING ROSE CUVEE '
4 | 6002323021865 | 10706456 [\ \aoe 2o 6 (PK1) |6.000 (PK ;/ ) 427.80 64.17 491.97
COCKTL COSMOPOLITAN ; - I
16 6002323919541 10543085 |0 6 (PK1) [12.000 (PK , / 1",099.36 164.90 1264.26
17 | 6002323021919 | 10706455 SOOLER BRANDYSCOLAKWV | 94 (pK2) 48.000 (P / /570_35 85.55 655.90
CUVEE BLANCHE NON-ALC
23 | 6002323024576 | 10807665 |~ < o Eteon 6 (PK1) |6.000 (PK / 427.80 64.17 491.97
Total Gross Amount . 2,904.10

Receiving Clerk Signature:

Employee number:

Driver Name: SPHELELE
Driver signature: _ _ =

Vehicle Registration: EZW61675

Page 1 of 1




